PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
LIGHT & POWER
22M FESTOON KIT
C/W GUARDS & BULBS
JEFFES22M-110
This Festoon lighting kit uses the latest in LED technology for long lasting performance and features a 22M hanging light chain,
complete with 10x holders, ES bulb fittings and guards. The lights are fully insulated, IP44 rated and suitable for both indoor and
outdoor use.
 • Tough, replaceable, polycarbonate 10W LED bulbs equivalent to standard 60W GLS bulbs (100W / 8000 Lumens combined lighting
power)
 • LED bulbs provide longer lasting performance with up to 30,000 hours compared to 2,000 hours with traditional GLS 60W bulbs
 • Electrically moulded ES fittings (E27 Edison Screw)
 • IP44 rating
Includes:
 • 10x10W LED Bulbs
 • 10x Bulb Wire Guards
 • 22m Cable
 • 16A Plug & Socket
 • E27 Fittings
 • Voltage: 110V
 • Frequency: 50Hz
 • Plug/Socket: 16A 110V BS EN 60309
 • Cable: 22M H05VV-F PVC 110V (2 x 2mm2)
 • Ingress Protection: IP44
 • Operating Temperature: -25°C - 45°C
 • Illumination: 240°
 • Colour Temperature: 6500K
 • Light Emmision: 100W - 8000 Lumens
10W LED BULB  (110V)
JEFBLB10W-110